
Sliding CARRIAGE PK 255
0910052420 12

10/19/14 1/3

toolspareparts.com.au



Sliding CARRIAGE PK 255
0910052420 12

Position Amount Type number Description PG
20 2 1482222869 CLAMPING PLATE BL 3,5X98,5X144 20
21 2 1392205620 Clamping plate,BL 1X26X91,5 12
22 2 2390205484 Cam lock lever 19
23 2 6632111175 BOLT WITH HEAD 13
24 1 1383217381 SUPPORT EXTRUSION 1550 MM 51
25 2 1482222427 COVER PLATE BL 2,00X13,5X163 12
26 1 1383222407 CARRIAGE EXTRUSION 540 MM 39
27 2 1482222419 HEAD PLATE BL 2,00X22X207 SCHIEBESCHLITT 13
28 4 1381222302 GLIDER, CARRIAGE 13
29 4 1381222310 ROLLER, SLIDING CARRIAGE RD 16X5,5 13
30 1 1382221148 ANGLE BRACKET BL 2,99X125,6X170 25
31 1 1142221132 ANGLE SCALE 1,00 2X0-45 GRAD 16
32 1 1482221129 GUIDE RAIL 300 MM 25
33 1 1485222576 THREADED BOLT RD 8X36 M6/M6 21
34 1 1383222563 MITRE FENCE EXTRUSION 660 MM 34
35 1 2010200388 FLIPSTOP  MIT KLAPPE 18
36 1 1392201587 GUIDE PLATE, FLIPSTOP 10
37 1 2391201628 END PIECE 14
38 1 2391203760 END PIECE 12
39 4 9132222611 FELT BRUSH 3,5X13X18 10
55 8 1382222764 SPACER PLATE BL 0,88X20X62 10
57 1 1010222687 SUPPORT LEG, UPPER 36
58 1 1382222713 SUPPORT LEG, LOWER BL 1,5X113X490 26
59 1 1391019971 LAMELLAR PLUG 60X25 VL SCHWARZ 12
60 2 1482222729 CLAMPING PLATE BL 2,99X39X50 STÜTZBEIN 12
61 1 1482222664 JOINT PLATE, SUPPORT LEG BL 2,50X160,5X1 21
62 3 1482222672 JOINT RAIL BD 2,99X24X122 13
500 5 6110000608 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
504 16 6209114230 Flange nut 10
506 1 6442025779 SPACER SLEEVE RD 15/6X18 10
507 1 7005155791 WING NUT M 6 13
520 2 7016050711 STARLOCK 10
521 10 6110000594 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
522 10 6172001830 Fillister head screw 10
523 4 6442120283 SPACER SLEEVE RD 5,4/4X10 12
524 4 6123084703 RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 4X20 VERZ. 10
525 12 141130930 Hexagonal lock nut 10
526 14 141150010 Washer 10
527 8 141118780 Countersunk screw 10
528 4 6132175169 Countersunk screw 10
529 2 6131001531 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 4X8 VER 10

10/19/14 2/3

toolspareparts.com.au



Sliding CARRIAGE PK 255
0910052420 12

530 2 6201001437 CAP NUT M 4 VERZ. 10
531 1 6161030528 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT M 6X20 VE 10
532 4 141151940 Washer 10
533 3 6241125058 Knurled nut 12
541 2 7006072385 Clamping lever 18
542 8 6121023081 Cap screw 10
544 1 141150130 Washer 10
550 2 141113990 Cap screw 12
551 2 141151340 Washer 10
552 2 6202002305 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
553 4 7053081619 CUP SPRING 10
554 3 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
555 1 141113890 Cap screw 12
556 1 141122690 Hexagon head screw 10
600 1 1010625773 MITRE FENCE KPL. 41

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

10/19/14 3/3

toolspareparts.com.au

http://www.tcpdf.org

